
2023 Bay State Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 1 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Leah Spalding Fmc Pirelli Veteran's Skating Arena
  Second Riley Baker Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc

EVENT 2 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Delia Podgurski Silver Lining Sc
  Second Siena Irrera Pilgrim Blaze
  Third Tess Donlan Pilgrim Blaze
  Fourth Ava Zdenek Silver Blades Skating School
  Fifth Camille Maccarone Cape Ann Fsc
  Sixth Stella Bulman Pilgrim Blaze
  Sixth Nadia Dupuis Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc

EVENT 3 - OPEN FS GOLD
  Second Charlie Harrison Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 4 - OPEN FS PLATINUM
  First Ellasyn Longval Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Florence Grant Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 5 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Lily Green Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 6 - FREESTYLE 6
  First Delia Podgurski Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 7A - ARTISTIC GOLD
  First Charlotte Clancy Pilgrim Blaze

EVENT 7 - ARTISTIC FS6-GOLD
  First Delia Podgurski Silver Lining Sc
  Second Mya Hebert Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Camille Maccarone Cape Ann Fsc
  Fourth Charlie Harrison Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fifth Nadia Dupuis Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
  Sixth Virginia Donnelly Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
  Sixth Tess Donlan Pilgrim Blaze
  Sixth Jocelyn Small Pilgrim Blaze
  Sixth Stella Bulman Pilgrim Blaze

EVENT 8 - PRE ALPHA
  First Sophie An Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Eleanor Murphy Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 9 - PRE ALPHA
  First Kallie Khnaizir Fmc Raynham
  Second Hope Miller Silver Blades Skating School
  Third Lilyana Antunes Fmc Aleixo Arena

EVENT 10 - ALPHA
  First Reese Harrison Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Caroline Broomhead Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 11 - ALPHA
  First Harrison Rowland Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 12 - ALPHA
  First Aida Robinson Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 13 - ALPHA
  First Cheyanne Uvezian Fmc Pirelli Veteran's Skating Arena

EVENT 14 - BETA
  First Christine An Silver Blades Skating School
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EVENT 15 - SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA
  First Kallie Khnaizir Fmc Raynham

EVENT 16 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Elsie Pelland Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 17 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Elizabeth Quigley Fmc William Chase Arena
  Second Olivia Liburdi Silver Blades Skating School
  Third Summer Kippenberger Silver Blades Skating School

EVENT 18 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Allison Kilborn Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Sabrina Baun New England Sports Center
  Third London Cabral Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 19 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Cinzia Cianfichi New England Sports Center

EVENT 20 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Emma Monson Silver Lining Sc
  Second Shayla Strausbaugh Fmc Raynham
  Third Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 21 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Madelyn Ing Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth

EVENT 22 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Ellie Miller Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 23 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Alexis Nichols Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
  Second Abigail Steinberg New England Sports Center

EVENT 24 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Renee Ladurantaye Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 25 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Shayla Strausbaugh Fmc Raynham
  Second Nora Krolikowski New England Sports Center

EVENT 26 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Katie Ellis Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Sofia Denmark Silver Blades Skating School
  Third Sofia Desimone New England Sports Center
  Fourth Allison Kilborn Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fifth London Cabral Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Sixth Shelby Park Silver Blades Skating School
  Sixth Eliza Zuker Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 27 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Juliette Winston New England Sports Center
  Second Shaylynn Day Silver Lining Sc
  Third Carling Pelland Silver Lining Sc
  Fourth Gabriella Casto Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
  Fifth Catarina Blanchette Silver Lining Sc
  Sixth Alexis Nichols Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
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EVENT 29 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Lily Desimone New England Sports Center
  Second Abigail Barter New England Sports Center
  Third Emma Monson Silver Lining Sc
  Fourth Bridget O'neil Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fifth Sophia Matos Silver Lining Sc
  Sixth Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 30 - ARTISTIC FS2
  First Elsie Pelland Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 31 - ARTISTIC FS2
  First Elizabeth Quigley Fmc William Chase Arena

EVENT 32 - ARTISTIC FS1-2
  First Olivia Liburdi Silver Blades Skating School
  Second Jocelyn Correia Fmc Raynham

EVENT 33 - ARTISTIC FS3
  First Katie Ellis Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Second Allison Kilborn Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Third Sabrina Baun New England Sports Center
  Fourth London Cabral Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fifth Sofia Desimone New England Sports Center

EVENT 34 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Cinzia Cianfichi New England Sports Center

EVENT 35 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Carling Pelland Silver Lining Sc
  Second Juliette Winston New England Sports Center
  Second Catarina Blanchette Silver Lining Sc
  Fourth Abigail Steinberg New England Sports Center
  Fifth Shaylynn Day Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 36 - ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER
  First Shayla Strausbaugh Fmc Raynham
  Second Alexis Nichols Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc
  Third Bridget O'neil Fmc Raynham Iceplex
  Fourth Abigail Barter New England Sports Center
  Fifth Lily Desimone New England Sports Center
  Sixth Nora Krolikowski New England Sports Center
  Sixth Peyton Illingsworth Silver Lining Sc

EVENT 37 - GAMMA
  First Erin Brown Fmc Pirelli Veteran's Skating Arena

EVENT 38 - DELTA
  First Bianca De-Barcelos Fmc Raynham Iceplex

EVENT 39 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Annaliese Patten Nashoba Valley Olympia Inc

EVENT 40 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Megan Mahoney Burbank Ice Arena /reading Ice Arena Auth

EVENT 41 - ARTISTIC SILVER
  First Aubrey McConnell Silver Lining Sc
  Second Kelly Maloney Cape Ann Fsc

EVENT 42 - ARTISTIC FS4-SILVER
  First Katie Malone-Smith Christmas Brook Fsc
  Second Renee Ladurantaye Fmc Raynham Iceplex
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MEDAL COUNT
  First 41
  Second 23
  Third 11
  Fourth 8
  Fifth 8
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